Hockeyettan Norra

Referee (s)
Thomas Mccarthy

Goalkeepers
1 FRYKHOLM Jonathan

31 KIAS William

1st Line

RD' 25 BROENG Jesper

LD 28 WENELL Hannes

RW, 18 FALK Sebastian

CE 13 ARLE OSTERGREN O
LW/ 19 JONSSON Isak

2nd Line

RD 14 FORSMARK Filip
LD 24 HOLMBERG Elias
RW 10 JOHANSSON Lukas
CE ' 8 JAMSEN Johannes
LW 15 YTTER Lukas

3rd Line

RD 46 BRENKLE Erik

LD 64 NYHLEN-PERSSON Si
RW 9 STOQVIST Linus

CE | 34 ANDERSSON Amill
LW| 20 KARLSSON Gustav

4th Line

RD 38 SALLE Carl Johan

LD

RW 21 CENTERVAD Wiggo
CE 11 HAMMAR Isac

LW 17 WETTERBERG Colin

Extra players

Head Coach
Lennart Hermansson

Missing players

LW 27 ARVIDSSON Gustav
CE | 29 KIIRIKKI Joel

CE | 62 HILMERSSON Olle
LW| 93 NORBERG Emil

GP
17
16

GP
17
17
16
17
17

GP
17
17
17
17

0

GP
17
16
16
11
11

GP
15

7
17

GP

Assistant Coach

_.
Tl e (oo —a® oor.o%

NG WWwWwWwNhohO oo

(=)

G

Anton Johansson

%
@]
=

[\) [
SANIESNIS RN

WX SN R> Oouna> JR

[

A

Marcus Sjoo

GP
17
14
17
10

Aoy — O

Lineup

Lindlovens IF - Surahammars IF
Lindehov

P

GAA SVS%
1,98 91,67
1,25 94,08

+/-
14
12
19
8
17

+/-
15
19
20
17
0

+/-
8
16

+/-

+/-

13
-1

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00

00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Linesman
Albin Bernstrém

Goalkeepers
31 ENEROTH Jonas

30 ERIKSSON Malte

1st Line

RD 24 TELLSTROM JOVICIC
LD | 65 DAHLQVIST Kasper
RW 91 RYDELL Linus

CE | 86 EHRENCRONA Sebasti
Lw 71 STOLUND Hampus

2nd Line

RD 33 HANSSON MYHREN
LD 66 HEDQVIST Wille

RW 12 KARLSSON Adam
CE 14 FILIPSON Felix

LW/ 25 SEMJONOV Roman

3rd Line

RD 27 NASLUND Samuel
LD | 26 HANSSON Markus
RW 98 JOONA Melvin

CE 90 HENZE Lukas

LW 40 PANTZARE Victor

4th Line

RD 29 JOONA Max
LD

RW 23 HEINO Harald
CE

LW

Extra players

Head Coach
Mathias Morén

Missing players

CE 9 HEFFERNAN Shane

R | 16 EKMAN-CEDERBOR
CE 20 DAHLBERG Alexander
R 21 OTTER William

LW 22 PETTERSSON Albin
RD| 77 LUNDSTROM Tore

2025-12-10 19:00

GP GPI SO W
15 12 1 7
9 3 0 2

GP G A TP
5 0 0 0
15 1 3 4
9 5 7 12
15 3 3 6
15 3 7 10

GP G A TP
5 1 5 6
15 1 3 4
15 8 5 13
14 3 4 7
11 1 4 5

GP G A TP
3 0 2 2
5 0 2 2
4 3 3 6
4 4 5 9

GP G A TP
0 0 0 0

14 1 0 1

GP G A TP
Assistant Coach
Glenn Astrém

GP G A TP
11 3 6 9
15 3 5 8
6 0 2 2
10 0 3 3
11 2 5 7
15 0 2 2

S

U
R

A

GAA SVS%

2,3

0 93,25

2,65 90,24

+/-
0
3
4
-6
-1

+/-
-4
3
3
1
-8

+/-
0
-6
-9
1

+/-

+/-

+/-

-3

-1
4

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00

00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00



