



Lindlövens IF - Surahammars IF

Lindehov



Referee (s)		Linesman	
Thomas Mccarthy	Anton Johansson	Albin Bernström	

Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%	Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%
1 FRYKHOLM Jonathan	17	9	2	7	1,98	91,67	31 ENEROTH Jonas	15	12	1	7	2,30	93,25
31 KIAS William	16	8	4	8	1,25	94,08	30 ERIKSSON Malte	9	3	0	2	2,65	90,24
1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	1st Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 25 BROENG Jesper	17	6	13	19	14	00:00	RD 24 TELLSTRÖM JOVICIC	5	0	0	0	0	00:00
LD 28 WENELL Hannes	17	1	4	5	12	00:00	LD 65 DAHLQVIST Kasper	15	1	3	4	3	00:00
RW 18 FALK Sebastian	16	6	22	28	19	00:00	RW 91 RYDELL Linus	9	5	7	12	4	00:00
CE 13 ARLE ÖSTERGREN O	17	8	2	10	8	00:00	CE 86 EHRENCRONA Sebasti	15	3	3	6	-6	00:00
LW 19 JONSSON Isak	17	9	16	25	17	00:00	LW 71 SJÖLUND Hampus	15	3	7	10	-1	00:00
2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	2nd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 14 FORSMARK Filip	17	2	6	8	15	00:00	RD 33 HANSSON MYHRÉN	15	1	5	6	-4	00:00
LD 24 HOLMBERG Elias	17	3	5	8	19	00:00	LD 66 HEDQVIST Wille	15	1	3	4	-3	00:00
RW 10 JOHANSSON Lukas	17	11	9	20	20	00:00	RW 12 KARLSSON Adam	15	8	5	13	3	00:00
CE 8 JÄMSÉN Johannes	17	6	8	14	17	00:00	CE 14 FILIPSON Felix	14	3	4	7	1	00:00
LW 15 YTTER Lukas	0	0	0	0	0	00:00	LW 25 SEMJONOV Roman	11	1	4	5	-8	00:00
3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	3rd Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 46 BRENKLE Erik	17	0	4	4	8	00:00	RD 27 NÄSLUND Samuel	13	0	2	2	0	00:00
LD 64 NYHLÉN-PERSSON Si	16	2	8	10	16	00:00	LD 26 HANSSON Markus	15	0	2	2	-6	00:00
RW 9 SJÖQVIST Linus	16	3	2	5	8	00:00	RW 98 JOONA Melvin	14	3	3	6	-9	00:00
CE 34 ANDERSSON Amill	11	3	10	13	9	00:00	CE 90 HENZE Lukas	14	4	5	9	1	00:00
LW 20 KARLSSON Gustav	11	3	4	7	9	00:00	LW 40 PANTZARE Victor						
4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	4th Line	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
RD 38 SÄLLE Carl Johan	15	2	3	5	7	00:00	RD 29 JOONA Max	0	0	0	0	0	00:00
LD							LD						
RW 21 CENTERVAD Wiggo	7	0	1	1	0	00:00	RW 23 HEINO Harald	14	1	0	1	3	00:00
CE 11 HAMMAR Isac	17	3	2	5	4	00:00	CE						
LW 17 WETTERBERG Colin							LW						
Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Extra players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
Head Coach	Assistant Coach		Head Coach	Assistant Coach									
Lennart Hermansson	Marcus Sjöo		Mathias Morén	Glenn Åström									
Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.	Missing players	GP	G	A	TP	+/-	TOI Avg.
LW 27 ARVIDSSON Gustav	17	2	4	6	3	00:00	CE 9 HEFFERNAN Shane	11	3	6	9	-3	00:00
CE 29 KIIRIKKI Joel	14	1	1	2	5	00:00	R 16 EKMAN-CEDERBOR	15	3	5	8	0	00:00
CE 62 HILMERSSON Olle	17	6	14	20	13	00:00	CE 20 DAHLBERG Alexander	6	0	2	2	-1	00:00
LW 93 NORBERG Emil	10	4	2	6	-1	00:00	R 21 OTTER William	10	0	3	3	-4	00:00
							LW 22 PETTERSSON Albin	11	2	5	7	2	00:00
							RD 77 LUNDSTRÖM Tore	15	0	2	2	2	00:00